
Conveyor Top 
for Omron LD-60/LD-90 Autonomous Mobile Robots

Datasheet



2Datasheet

Conveyor Top

1.  Type designation

2.  Technical specifications

DRAFT-Confidential B
Custom Part Numbers

AMT-00X-FB800-LNNNN-0001
Autonomous 

Mobile
Model:
• 00X: LD-60/90

Type 1:
• F: Front
• S: Side

Type 2:
• B: Belt
• R: Roller

Conveyor
Height (mm):
• 600 to 850 

mm

Side Lasers:
• L: Yes
• N: No

Optical 
Comms:
• O: Yes
• N: No

Reserved:
• N: No

Customer 
reference

Version
Top/AMR:
• T: Top only 

Acuity:
• A: Yes
• N: No

Beacon:
• B: Yes
• N: No

Dimensions
Front belt 

AMT-00X-FB[]
Front roller

AMT-00X-FR[]
Side belt

AMT-00X-SB[]
Side roller

AMT-00X-SR[]

Length (mm)
Top 690 564

Conveyor 420

Width (mm)

Top only 564 690

Top including side lasers option 662 848

Conveyor 600

Height (mm)

Total (Top with no options + LD)* 740 - 990

Conveyor (Top + LD)* 600 - 850

Total with Acuity option* 805 - 1055

Radius (mm)
Top only 439

Top including side lasers option 475 492

Minimum door 
width (mm)

Top only 1100

Top including side lasers option 1200

Weight (kg)
Top only 36 42 36 42

Top + LD 98 104 98 104

Shipping box 

Length (mm) 980

Width (mm) 910

Height (mm) 870

Weight (kg) 90 96 90 96

Max payload 
(kg) 

Top + LD-60 24 18 24 18

Top + LD-90 40 50 40 50

Battery run time (h) Top + LD 12 - with 200 complete conveyor pickup/dropoff operations every 3 minutes

* Customizable conveyor height from 600 to 850 mm (by height increments of 10 mm).

 ● Available models for Front or Side loading/unloading
 ● Conveyor options: Belt or Rollers
 ● Customizable conveyor height from 600 to 850 mm
 ● Pushbuttons for Top control: Conveyor Forward/Backward, Docking, Start, Wait/Go
 ● Safety option: Side lasers



3Datasheet

Conveyor Top

Control
Front belt 

AMT-00X-FB[]
Front roller

AMT-00X-FR[]
Side belt

AMT-00X-SB[]
Side roller

AMT-00X-SR[]

Emergency pushbuttons 3 (1 at operator panel - left side, 1 at 
top - left side, 1 at top - right side)

3 (1 at operator panel - rear, 1 at top - 
front side, 1 at top - rear side)

Top pushbuttons 5 pushbuttons (left side)                       
1 brake release pushbutton (rear left)

5 pushbuttons (rear)                             
1 brake release pushbutton (rear right)

    Pb1 Conveyor manual run (Forward/Dropoff)

    Pb2 Conveyor manual run (Backward/Pickup)

    Pb3 Dock/Localize at goal (4 seconds)

    Pb4 Spare - Start (Configurable)

    Pb5 Wait/Continue (4 seconds)

Top controller model NX1P2-9024DT1 (With optical coupler option, a NX-ID4442 is added)

Top controller access Sysmac Studio accessible via WiFi (when Ethernet Forwarding is configured)

LD Core access Easy access by swinging the Top conveyor

Conveyor belt/rollers speed (m/s) 0,01 - 0,20, adjustable by roller drive controller switches

Conveyor/belt direction (both ways) Front - Rear Left - Right

Conveyor inlet Front Left and Right

Optical payload detectors 2 Omron E3Z-LS photoelectric sensors

Materials
Front belt 

AMT-00X-FB[]
Front roller

AMT-00X-FR[]
Side belt

AMT-00X-SB[]
Side roller

AMT-00X-SR[]

Materials (excluding belts and rollers) Stainless steel, aluminum, polycarbonate, steel

Structure color RAL 9003 white, sprayed, low gloss finishing

Belt/rollers color Black Gray Black Gray

Note: Please refer to the Omron LD Datasheet (I828) for the LD specifications.



4Datasheet

Conveyor Top

1.-  Conveyor (Belt or Rollers)

2.-  Beacon (optional) Status indicator.

3.-  Acuity Localization (optional) Used where laser localization is not possible 
and ceiling lights are adapted to light localization.

4.-  Side lasers (optional) Used to detect obstacles that are at heights that the 
safety scanning laser of the LD cannot detect.

5.-  Omron Operator Panel and Top Pushbuttons

6.-  Optical communications (optional) Used for direct I/O status exchange 
between the AMR and the fixed conveyor.

7.-  Electrical system (inside)de

 

1 

24/02/2021

 1:1
Nº

PLANOVERIFICADO

ORDEN
MOD.

ESCALA NUMERO DE ARTICULO
DIBUJADO

-MAQUINA
NOMBREFECHA

-CONJUNTO

  Sin  indicacion expresa roscas
  de calidad 6 (media)
  Tuercas    6H y Tornillos  6g.

 Las medidas                    seran expres. verificadas.
 Las medidas (    ) no tienen importancia.
 Sin indicacion las esquinas seran a 0,5mm R.
 Sin indicacion las aristas seran 0,5mm a 45°.--FECHA-NOMBRE

---

NUEVO N°N° SUSTITUIDOPLANO DE REFERENCIA

±3±2±1,2±0,8±0,5±0,3±0,2±0,1DIN 7168
Precision media

SIGNOS
A EXTINGUIR

mas de
4000
hasta
8000

mas de
2000
hasta
4000

mas de
1000
hasta
2000

mas de
315

hasta
1000

mas de
120

hasta
315

mas de
30

hasta
120

mas de
6

hasta
30

hasta
6

 Diferencias admisibles
 para medidas sin
 indicacion de  tolerancia

 0,016-0,2   0,2-0,8   0,8-3,2  3,2-12,5
RUGOSIDAD

Ra
ISO/R 468

Hoja

1

DESCRIPCIÓN

 AMT-00X-FB800-LAOBN-0000

TOP FRONT BELT

A4

5

21 3

7

6

3.  Parts description

4



5Datasheet

Conveyor Top

4.  Dimensions

4.1.  Front belt model (AMT-00X-FB[])
30

0

20
0

12
2-

37
2

690

38
3

23
2

662
564

60
0-

85
0

A

A

R476

R439

65-160
575-505

SECTION A-A 
SCALE 1 : 10

OPTICAL DETECTORS RANGE

Número Descripción Código Cantidad
1 TOP CARENED s001549 2
2 TOP CARENED s001550 2
3  END LIMIT s001363-A 1
4 TOP COVER s001359-A 1
5 PROFILE 30X30R L320 *NO CODIFICAT 4
6 OMRON-AMR CONTROLS AMR DISPLAY 1
7  guia 1
8 DRIVE CONTROLLER STX0042-0006 1
9 DRIVE CONTROL SUPPORT s001357 1
10 OMRON MOBILE ROBOT OMRON- LD60 / LD90 1
11 AIV BASE s001353-A 1
12 BELT TENSOR 1 s001361 2
13 Tuerca DIN934 M10 7FM10Z 2
14  PHOTOCELL SUPPORT 2 s001356-B 2
15 PHOTOCELL SUPPORT s001358 2
16 BELT AA0531 1
17 Puls. luminoso azul inox 24V EAOIX61511124 6
18 BELT TENSOR 2 s001362 2
19 1
20 Arandela DIN 127 M8 TAGM8Z 1
21 20
22 Tornillo DIN 912 M8X20 7CAL8X20Z 13
23 Tornillo DIN912 M5x8 7
24 Tornillo ISO7380 M4x8 7C7380-4X8INOX 10
25 13
26 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x16 7CAL6X16Z 15
27 Tornillo DIN 7991 M6x16 ALLEN PAVONAT 6X15 12
28 PHOTOCELL  OMRON_Fotocel.lula_E3Z_LS61 2
29 EMERGENCY BUTTON OMRON-A165E_M_03U 2
30  WIFI ANTENNA OMRON- Antena WIFI 2
31  SCANNER SUPPORT s001354-A 2
32 Arandela DIN 125-B M6 7AM6Z 55
33 Arandela DIN 9021 M6 7APM6 8
34 Tornillo ISO 7380 M6x16 CARGOL DIN-7380 M6X16 13
35 Tuerca DIN934 M5 7FM5Z 6
36 Tuerca DIN934 M6 7FM6Z 9
37 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x10 7CAL6X10Z 6
38 ISO 7380 - M4 x 10 --- 10N CARGOL DIN-7380 M4X10 13
39 Arandela DIN 127 M6 TAGM6Z 6
40 ELESA GANTER_Bisagra negra_ 

GN237-ZD-50-50-A-SW-a STX0025-0009 4
41 Arandela DIN 125-B M4 7AM4Z 4
42 MOTOR ROLLER STX0042-0011 1
43  LOGO 2
44  FRONTAL COVER s001551 2
45 SIDE COVER DISPLAY s001552 1
46 LATERAL COVER s001553 1
47 CLOSURE s001355 1
48 LASER LATERAL TOP ATC 13456-100.1 2
49  RECOBRIMENT PVC 2
50 GRAVITY ROLLER STX0042-0018 1
51 OMRON_LD ACUITY_13700-100 *NO CODIFICAT 1
52 BANNER_Indicador 

led_K50BCLGRYPQ ELISK50BCLGRXPQ 1

53 ELESA GANTER_TIRADOR_GN 
565_7-20-128-A-MT *NO CODIFICAT 1

54 ACUITY SUPPORT s001556 1
55 LIGHT SUPPORT s001557 1
56 Tornillo DIN 912 M4x16 CARGOL ALLEN 4X16 4
57  protector 1
58 SAFETY FIXATION s001559 1
59 SAFETY FIXATION SUPORT s001554 1
60 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x25 7CAL6X25Z 1
61 BOSCH_Tapa perfil 

30x30R_3842548776 *NO CODIFICAT 4
62 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x12 CARGOL ALLEN 6X12 ZN 32
63 Arandela DIN 125-B M8 7AM8Z 10
64 Tornillo DIN912 M3x8 CARGOL ZINCAT 3X8 4
65 Tornillo DIN912 M5x16 CARGOL ALLEN 5X16 6
66 CABLE PROTECTOR s001558 1
67 OMRON_CONNECTOR 

AIV_12673-000 *NO CODIFICAT 1
68  FRONTAL COVER s001562 1
69  DAD15_F400387A 1
70  ELEVADOR HEX M4X50 2
71 FINGER PROTECTOR s001617 2
72 EMERGENCY STOP SUPORT s001631 2
73  OMRON_PLC_NX1P2-9024DT1 1
74  SCHNEIDER_MAGNETOTERMIC_A9N61506 1
75  OMRON_RELE GUIES FORÇADES_PYF14ESSB+MY4IN-D2-24DC 1
76  OMRON_RELE_G2RV-SR501-24DC 9
77  PHOENIX CONTACT_BORNE_3040054 17
78  MEAN WELL_FONT 24DC-24DC_DDR-120B-24 1
79 BELT SKID s001555-A 1
80 BOSCH_Femella R8 

M6_3842501753 STX0026-0038 1

81 OMRON MOBILE ROBOT OMRON- LD60 / LD90 1
82  BASE STRUCTURE s001342-B 1
83  s001731 2

de

 

1 

27/07/2020

 1:15
Nº

PLANOVERIFICADO

ORDEN
MOD.

ESCALA NUMERO DE ARTICULO
DIBUJADO

-MAQUINA
NOMBREFECHA

-CONJUNTO

Hoja

1

DESCRIPCIÓN

 
AMT-00X-FB800-LAOBN-0000 PLÀNOL

TOP FRONT BELT

A4

SECTION A-A

Front sensorBack sensor



6Datasheet

Conveyor Top

4.2.  Front roller model (AMT-00X-FR[])

12
2-

37
2

20
030

0

690

38
3

23
2

R439
R475

662
564

60
0-

85
0

A

A

575-505
65-160

SECCIÓN A-A 
ESCALA 1 : 10

OPTICAL DETECTORS RANGE

Número Descripción Código Cantidad

1  BASE STRUCTURE s001342-B 1

2 TOP CARENED s001549 2

3 TOP CARENED s001550 2

4  END LIMIT s001363-A 1

5 TOP COVER s001359-A 1

6 PROFILE 30X30R L320 *NO CODIFICAT 4

7 OMRON-AMR CONTROLS AMR DISPLAY 1
8  guia 1

9 DRIVE CONTROLLER STX0042-0006 1

10 DRIVE CONTROL SUPPORT s001357 1

11 OMRON MOBILE ROBOT OMRON- LD60 / LD90 1

12 AIV BASE s001353-A 1

13  PHOTOCELL SUPPORT 2 s001356-B 2

14 PHOTOCELL SUPPORT s001358 2

15 Puls. luminoso azul inox 24V EAOIX61511124 6

16 1

17 Arandela DIN 127 M8 TAGM8Z 1

18 Tornillo DIN 912 M8X20 7CAL8X20Z 13

19 Tornillo ISO7380 M4x8 7C7380-4X8INOX 10

20 13

21 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x16 7CAL6X16Z 15

22 Tornillo DIN 7991 M6x16 ALLEN PAVONAT 6X15 12

23 PHOTOCELL
 

OMRON_Fotocel.lula_E3Z_LS
61

2

24 EMERGENCY BUTTON OMRON-A165E_M_03U 2

25  WIFI ANTENNA OMRON- Antena WIFI 2

26  SCANNER SUPPORT s001354-A 2

27 Arandela DIN 125-B M6 7AM6Z 61

28 Arandela DIN 9021 M6 7APM6 8

29 Tornillo ISO 7380 M6x16 CARGOL DIN-7380 M6X16 19

30 Tuerca DIN934 M5 7FM5Z 6

31 Tuerca DIN934 M6 7FM6Z 15

32 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x10 7CAL6X10Z 6

33 Arandela DIN 127 M6 TAGM6Z 6

34 ELESA GANTER_Bisagra negra_ GN237-ZD-
50-50-A-SW-a STX0025-0009 4

35 Tornillo DIN912 M5x16 CARGOL ALLEN 5X16 10

36 17

37  LOGO 2

38  FRONTAL COVER s001551 2

39 SIDE COVER DISPLAY s001552 1

40 LATERAL COVER s001553 1

41 CLOSURE s001355 1

42 LASER LATERAL TOP ATC 13456-100.1 2

43 OMRON_LD ACUITY_13700-100 *NO CODIFICAT 1

44 BANNER_Indicador led_K50BCLGRYPQ ELISK50BCLGRXPQ 1

45 ELESA GANTER_TIRADOR_GN 565_7-20-
128-A-MT *NO CODIFICAT 1

46 ACUITY SUPPORT s001556 1

47 LIGHT SUPPORT s001557 1

48 CABLE PROTECTOR s001558 1

49 SAFETY FIXATION s001559 1

50 SAFETY FIXATION SUPORT s001554 1

51 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x25 7CAL6X25Z 1
52 BOSCH_Tapa perfil 30x30R_3842548776 *NO CODIFICAT 4

53 ISO 7380 - M4 x 10 --- 10N CARGOL DIN-7380 M4X10 13

54 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x12 CARGOL ALLEN 6X12 ZN 32

55 Arandela DIN 125-B M8 7AM8Z 12

56 Tornillo DIN912 M3x8 CARGOL ZINCAT 3X8 4

57 OMRON_CONNECTOR AIV_12673-000 *NO CODIFICAT 1

58  FRONTAL COVER s001562 1

59  DAD15_F400387A 1

60  ELEVADOR HEX M4X50 2

61  EC5000_Roller_Series 
L=480mm 1

62  CR3500_Roller L=480 6

63 ROLLER SUPPLEMENT PLATE s001348 3
64  Finger_Guard_100 3

65  INTERROLL_CORRETJA RD 
PAS-100 3R_S-1111223 6

66 FINGER PROTECTOR s001617 2
67  protector 1

68 EMERGENCY STOP SUPORT s001631 2

69 OMRON MOBILE ROBOT OMRON- LD60 / LD90 1

70  s001731 2

de

 

1 

05/10/2020

 1:15
Nº

PLANOVERIFICADO

ORDEN
MOD.

ESCALA NUMERO DE ARTICULO
DIBUJADO

-MAQUINA
NOMBREFECHA

-CONJUNTO

Hoja

1

DESCRIPCIÓN

 
AMT-00X-FR800-LAOBN-0000 PLÀNOL

TOP FRONT ROLLER

A4

SECTION A-A

Front sensorBack sensor



7Datasheet

Conveyor Top

4.3.  Side belt model (AMT-00X-SB[])

848
690

564

20
0 30

0

12
2-

37
2

60
0-

85
0

23
2

38
3

A

A

R492

R438

575-505
65-160

SECCIÓN A-A 
ESCALA 1 : 10

OPTICAL DETECTORS RANGE

Número Descripción Código Cantidad
1  BASE STRUCTURE s001342-B 1
2 TOP CARENED s001549 2
3 TOP CARENED s001550 2
4  END LIMIT s001363-A 1
5 TOP COVER s001359-A 1
6 PROFILE 30X30R L320 *NO CODIFICAT 4
7 OMRON-AMR CONTROLS AMR DISPLAY 1
8  guia 1
9 DRIVE CONTROLLER STX0042-0006 1

10 DRIVE CONTROL SUPPORT s001357 1
11 OMRON MOBILE ROBOT OMRON- LD60 / LD90 1
12 AIV BASE s001353-A 1
13 BELT TENSOR 1 s001361 2
14 Tuerca DIN934 M10 7FM10Z 2
15  PHOTOCELL SUPPORT 2 s001356-B 2
16 PHOTOCELL SUPPORT s001358 2
17 BELT AA0531 1
18 Puls. luminoso azul inox 24V EAOIX61511124 6
19 BELT TENSOR 2 s001362 2
20 1
21 Arandela DIN 127 M8 TAGM8Z 1
22 21
23 Tornillo DIN 912 M8X20 7CAL8X20Z 13
24 Tornillo DIN912 M5x8 7
25 Tornillo ISO7380 M4x8 7C7380-4X8INOX 10
26 13
27 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x16 7CAL6X16Z 13
28 Tornillo DIN 7991 M6x16 ALLEN PAVONAT 6X15 8
29 PHOTOCELL  OMRON_Fotocel.lula_E3Z_LS61 2
30 EMERGENCY BUTTON OMRON-A165E_M_03U 2
31  WIFI ANTENNA OMRON- Antena WIFI 2
32  SCANNER SUPPORT s001354-A 2
33 Arandela DIN 125-B M6 7AM6Z 55
34 Arandela DIN 9021 M6 7APM6 8
35 Tornillo ISO 7380 M6x16 CARGOL DIN-7380 M6X16 13
36 Tuerca DIN934 M5 7FM5Z 6
37 Tuerca DIN934 M6 7FM6Z 9
38 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x10 7CAL6X10Z 6
39 ISO 7380 - M4 x 10 --- 10N CARGOL DIN-7380 M4X10 13
40 Arandela DIN 127 M6 TAGM6Z 6
41 ELESA GANTER_Bisagra negra_ 

GN237-ZD-50-50-A-SW-a STX0025-0009 4
42 Arandela DIN 125-B M4 7AM4Z 4
43 MOTOR ROLLER STX0042-0011 1
44  LOGO 2
45  FRONTAL COVER s001551 2
46 SIDE COVER DISPLAY s001552 1
47 LATERAL COVER s001553 1
48 CLOSURE s001355 1
49 LASER LATERAL TOP ATC 13456-100.1 2
50  RECOBRIMENT PVC 2
51 GRAVITY ROLLER STX0042-0018 1
52 BELT SKID s001555 1
53 OMRON_LD ACUITY_13700-100 *NO CODIFICAT 1
54 BANNER_Indicador 

led_K50BCLGRYPQ ELISK50BCLGRXPQ 1
55 ACUITY SUPPORT s001556 1
56 LIGHT SUPPORT s001557 1
57 Tornillo DIN 912 M4x16 CARGOL ALLEN 4X16 4
58  protector 1
59 SAFETY FIXATION s001559 1
60 SAFETY FIXATION SUPORT s001554 1
61 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x25 7CAL6X25Z 1
62 BOSCH_Tapa perfil 

30x30R_3842548776 *NO CODIFICAT 4
63 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x12 CARGOL ALLEN 6X12 ZN 32
64 Arandela DIN 125-B M8 7AM8Z 10
65 Tornillo DIN912 M3x8 CARGOL ZINCAT 3X8 4
66 Tornillo DIN912 M5x16 CARGOL ALLEN 5X16 6
67 CABLE PROTECTOR s001558 1
68  FRONTAL COVER s001562 1
69  DAD15_F400387A 1
70  ELEVADOR HEX M4X50 2
71 FINGER PROTECTOR s001617 2
72 EMERGENCY STOP SUPORT s001631-A 2
73 OMRON MOBILE ROBOT OMRON- LD60 / LD90 1
74  s001731 2

de

 

1 

27/07/2020

 1:15
Nº

PLANOVERIFICADO

ORDEN
MOD.

ESCALA NUMERO DE ARTICULO
DIBUJADO

-MAQUINA
NOMBREFECHA

-CONJUNTO

Hoja

1

DESCRIPCIÓN

 
AMT-00X-SB800-LAOBN-0000 PLÀNOL

TOP SIDE BELT

A4

SECTION A-A

Front sensorBack sensor



8Datasheet

Conveyor Top

4.4.  Side roller model (AMT-00X-SR[])

848
690

20
0

564

30
0

12
2-

37
2

60
0-

85
0

23
2

38
3

A

A

R439

R492

575-505

65-160

SECCIÓN A-A 
ESCALA 1 : 10

OPTICAL DETECTORS RANGE

de

 

1 

05/10/2020

 1:15VERIFICADO

ORDEN
MOD.

ESCALA NUMERO DE ARTICULO
DIBUJADO

-MAQUINA
NOMBREFECHA

-CONJUNTO

Hoja

1

DESCRIPCIÓN

 
AMT-00X-SR800-LAOBN-0000 PLÀNOL

TOP SIDE ROLLER

A4 Nº
PLANO

SECTION A-A

Front sensorBack sensor



9Datasheet

Conveyor Top

Appearance Top type Conveyor height*
Options

Order code
Side lasers Acuity 

Localization
Optical 

Communications Beacon

Front belt 600 - 850 mm

●

●
●

● AMT-00X-FB[][][]-LAOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FB[][][]-LAONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-FB[][][]-LANBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FB[][][]-LANNN-[][][][]

-
●

● AMT-00X-FB[][][]-LNOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FB[][][]-LNONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-FB[][][]-LNNBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FB[][][]-LNNNN-[][][][]

-

●
●

● AMT-00X-FB[][][]-NAOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FB[][][]-NAONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-FB[][][]-NANBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FB[][][]-NANNN-[][][][]

-
●

● AMT-00X-FB[][][]-NNOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FB[][][]-NNONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-FB[][][]-NNNBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FB[][][]-NNNNN-[][][][]

Front roller 600 - 850 mm

●

●
●

● AMT-00X-FR[][][]-LAOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FR[][][]-LAONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-FR[][][]-LANBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FR[][][]-LANNN-[][][][]

-
●

● AMT-00X-FR[][][]-LNOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FR[][][]-LNONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-FR[][][]-LNNBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FR[][][]-LNNNN-[][][][]

-

●
●

● AMT-00X-FR[][][]-NAOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FR[][][]-NAONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-FR[][][]-NANBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FR[][][]-NANNN-[][][][]

-
●

● AMT-00X-FR[][][]-NNOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FR[][][]-NNONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-FR[][][]-NNNBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-FR[][][]-NNNNN-[][][][]

Side belt 600 - 850 mm

●

●
●

● AMT-00X-SB[][][]-LAOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SB[][][]-LAONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-SB[][][]-LANBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SB[][][]-LANNN-[][][][]

-
●

● AMT-00X-SB[][][]-LNOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SB[][][]-LNONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-SB[][][]-LNNBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SB[][][]-LNNNN-[][][][]

-

●
●

● AMT-00X-SB[][][]-NAOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SB[][][]-NAONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-SB[][][]-NANBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SB[][][]-NANNN-[][][][]

-
●

● AMT-00X-SB[][][]-NNOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SB[][][]-NNONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-SB[][][]-NNNBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SB[][][]-NNNNN-[][][][]

Side roller 600 - 850 mm

●

●
●

● AMT-00X-SR[][][]-LAOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SR[][][]-LAONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-SR[][][]-LANBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SR[][][]-LANNN-[][][][]

-
●

● AMT-00X-SR[][][]-LNOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SR[][][]-LNONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-SR[][][]-LNNBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SR[][][]-LNNNN-[][][][]

-

●
●

● AMT-00X-SR[][][]-NAOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SR[][][]-NAONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-SR[][][]-NANBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SR[][][]-NANNN-[][][][]

-
●

● AMT-00X-SR[][][]-NNOBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SR[][][]-NNONN-[][][][]

-
● AMT-00X-SR[][][]-NNNBN-[][][][]
- AMT-00X-SR[][][]-NNNNN-[][][][]

* Customizable conveyor height from 600 to 850 mm (by height increments of 10 mm)

848
690

564

20
0 30

0

12
2-

37
2

60
0-

85
0

23
2

38
3

A

A

R492

R438

575-505
65-160

SECCIÓN A-A 
ESCALA 1 : 10

OPTICAL DETECTORS RANGE

Número Descripción Código Cantidad
1  BASE STRUCTURE s001342-B 1
2 TOP CARENED s001549 2
3 TOP CARENED s001550 2
4  END LIMIT s001363-A 1
5 TOP COVER s001359-A 1
6 PROFILE 30X30R L320 *NO CODIFICAT 4
7 OMRON-AMR CONTROLS AMR DISPLAY 1
8  guia 1
9 DRIVE CONTROLLER STX0042-0006 1
10 DRIVE CONTROL SUPPORT s001357 1
11 OMRON MOBILE ROBOT OMRON- LD60 / LD90 1
12 AIV BASE s001353-A 1
13 BELT TENSOR 1 s001361 2
14 Tuerca DIN934 M10 7FM10Z 2
15  PHOTOCELL SUPPORT 2 s001356-B 2
16 PHOTOCELL SUPPORT s001358 2
17 BELT AA0531 1
18 Puls. luminoso azul inox 24V EAOIX61511124 6
19 BELT TENSOR 2 s001362 2
20 1
21 Arandela DIN 127 M8 TAGM8Z 1
22 21
23 Tornillo DIN 912 M8X20 7CAL8X20Z 13
24 Tornillo DIN912 M5x8 7
25 Tornillo ISO7380 M4x8 7C7380-4X8INOX 10
26 13
27 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x16 7CAL6X16Z 13
28 Tornillo DIN 7991 M6x16 ALLEN PAVONAT 6X15 8
29 PHOTOCELL  OMRON_Fotocel.lula_E3Z_LS61 2
30 EMERGENCY BUTTON OMRON-A165E_M_03U 2
31  WIFI ANTENNA OMRON- Antena WIFI 2
32  SCANNER SUPPORT s001354-A 2
33 Arandela DIN 125-B M6 7AM6Z 55
34 Arandela DIN 9021 M6 7APM6 8
35 Tornillo ISO 7380 M6x16 CARGOL DIN-7380 M6X16 13
36 Tuerca DIN934 M5 7FM5Z 6
37 Tuerca DIN934 M6 7FM6Z 9
38 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x10 7CAL6X10Z 6
39 ISO 7380 - M4 x 10 --- 10N CARGOL DIN-7380 M4X10 13
40 Arandela DIN 127 M6 TAGM6Z 6
41 ELESA GANTER_Bisagra negra_ 

GN237-ZD-50-50-A-SW-a STX0025-0009 4
42 Arandela DIN 125-B M4 7AM4Z 4
43 MOTOR ROLLER STX0042-0011 1
44  LOGO 2
45  FRONTAL COVER s001551 2
46 SIDE COVER DISPLAY s001552 1
47 LATERAL COVER s001553 1
48 CLOSURE s001355 1
49 LASER LATERAL TOP ATC 13456-100.1 2
50  RECOBRIMENT PVC 2
51 GRAVITY ROLLER STX0042-0018 1
52 BELT SKID s001555 1
53 OMRON_LD ACUITY_13700-100 *NO CODIFICAT 1
54 BANNER_Indicador 

led_K50BCLGRYPQ ELISK50BCLGRXPQ 1
55 ACUITY SUPPORT s001556 1
56 LIGHT SUPPORT s001557 1
57 Tornillo DIN 912 M4x16 CARGOL ALLEN 4X16 4
58  protector 1
59 SAFETY FIXATION s001559 1
60 SAFETY FIXATION SUPORT s001554 1
61 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x25 7CAL6X25Z 1
62 BOSCH_Tapa perfil 

30x30R_3842548776 *NO CODIFICAT 4
63 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x12 CARGOL ALLEN 6X12 ZN 32
64 Arandela DIN 125-B M8 7AM8Z 10
65 Tornillo DIN912 M3x8 CARGOL ZINCAT 3X8 4
66 Tornillo DIN912 M5x16 CARGOL ALLEN 5X16 6
67 CABLE PROTECTOR s001558 1
68  FRONTAL COVER s001562 1
69  DAD15_F400387A 1
70  ELEVADOR HEX M4X50 2
71 FINGER PROTECTOR s001617 2
72 EMERGENCY STOP SUPORT s001631-A 2
73 OMRON MOBILE ROBOT OMRON- LD60 / LD90 1
74  s001731 2

de

 

1 

27/07/2020

 1:15
Nº

PLANOVERIFICADO

ORDEN
MOD.

ESCALA NUMERO DE ARTICULO
DIBUJADO

-MAQUINA
NOMBREFECHA

-CONJUNTO

Hoja

1

DESCRIPCIÓN

 
AMT-00X-SB800-LAOBN-0000 PLÀNOL

TOP SIDE BELT

A4

12
2-

37
2

20
030

0

690

38
3

23
2

R439
R475

662
564

60
0-

85
0

A

A

575-505
65-160

SECCIÓN A-A 
ESCALA 1 : 10

OPTICAL DETECTORS RANGE

Número Descripción Código Cantidad

1  BASE STRUCTURE s001342-B 1

2 TOP CARENED s001549 2

3 TOP CARENED s001550 2

4  END LIMIT s001363-A 1

5 TOP COVER s001359-A 1

6 PROFILE 30X30R L320 *NO CODIFICAT 4

7 OMRON-AMR CONTROLS AMR DISPLAY 1
8  guia 1

9 DRIVE CONTROLLER STX0042-0006 1

10 DRIVE CONTROL SUPPORT s001357 1

11 OMRON MOBILE ROBOT OMRON- LD60 / LD90 1

12 AIV BASE s001353-A 1

13  PHOTOCELL SUPPORT 2 s001356-B 2

14 PHOTOCELL SUPPORT s001358 2

15 Puls. luminoso azul inox 24V EAOIX61511124 6

16 1

17 Arandela DIN 127 M8 TAGM8Z 1

18 Tornillo DIN 912 M8X20 7CAL8X20Z 13

19 Tornillo ISO7380 M4x8 7C7380-4X8INOX 10

20 13

21 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x16 7CAL6X16Z 15

22 Tornillo DIN 7991 M6x16 ALLEN PAVONAT 6X15 12

23 PHOTOCELL
 

OMRON_Fotocel.lula_E3Z_LS
61

2

24 EMERGENCY BUTTON OMRON-A165E_M_03U 2

25  WIFI ANTENNA OMRON- Antena WIFI 2

26  SCANNER SUPPORT s001354-A 2

27 Arandela DIN 125-B M6 7AM6Z 61

28 Arandela DIN 9021 M6 7APM6 8

29 Tornillo ISO 7380 M6x16 CARGOL DIN-7380 M6X16 19

30 Tuerca DIN934 M5 7FM5Z 6

31 Tuerca DIN934 M6 7FM6Z 15

32 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x10 7CAL6X10Z 6

33 Arandela DIN 127 M6 TAGM6Z 6

34 ELESA GANTER_Bisagra negra_ GN237-ZD-
50-50-A-SW-a STX0025-0009 4

35 Tornillo DIN912 M5x16 CARGOL ALLEN 5X16 10

36 17

37  LOGO 2

38  FRONTAL COVER s001551 2

39 SIDE COVER DISPLAY s001552 1

40 LATERAL COVER s001553 1

41 CLOSURE s001355 1

42 LASER LATERAL TOP ATC 13456-100.1 2

43 OMRON_LD ACUITY_13700-100 *NO CODIFICAT 1

44 BANNER_Indicador led_K50BCLGRYPQ ELISK50BCLGRXPQ 1

45 ELESA GANTER_TIRADOR_GN 565_7-20-
128-A-MT *NO CODIFICAT 1

46 ACUITY SUPPORT s001556 1

47 LIGHT SUPPORT s001557 1

48 CABLE PROTECTOR s001558 1

49 SAFETY FIXATION s001559 1

50 SAFETY FIXATION SUPORT s001554 1

51 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x25 7CAL6X25Z 1
52 BOSCH_Tapa perfil 30x30R_3842548776 *NO CODIFICAT 4

53 ISO 7380 - M4 x 10 --- 10N CARGOL DIN-7380 M4X10 13

54 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x12 CARGOL ALLEN 6X12 ZN 32

55 Arandela DIN 125-B M8 7AM8Z 12

56 Tornillo DIN912 M3x8 CARGOL ZINCAT 3X8 4

57 OMRON_CONNECTOR AIV_12673-000 *NO CODIFICAT 1

58  FRONTAL COVER s001562 1

59  DAD15_F400387A 1

60  ELEVADOR HEX M4X50 2

61  EC5000_Roller_Series 
L=480mm 1

62  CR3500_Roller L=480 6

63 ROLLER SUPPLEMENT PLATE s001348 3
64  Finger_Guard_100 3

65  INTERROLL_CORRETJA RD 
PAS-100 3R_S-1111223 6

66 FINGER PROTECTOR s001617 2
67  protector 1

68 EMERGENCY STOP SUPORT s001631 2

69 OMRON MOBILE ROBOT OMRON- LD60 / LD90 1

70  s001731 2

de

 

1 

05/10/2020

 1:15
Nº

PLANOVERIFICADO

ORDEN
MOD.

ESCALA NUMERO DE ARTICULO
DIBUJADO

-MAQUINA
NOMBREFECHA

-CONJUNTO

Hoja

1

DESCRIPCIÓN

 
AMT-00X-FR800-LAOBN-0000 PLÀNOL

TOP FRONT ROLLER

A4

30
0

20
0

12
2-

37
2

690

38
3

23
2

662
564

60
0-

85
0

A

A

R476

R439

65-160
575-505

SECTION A-A 
SCALE 1 : 10

OPTICAL DETECTORS RANGE

Número Descripción Código Cantidad
1 TOP CARENED s001549 2
2 TOP CARENED s001550 2
3  END LIMIT s001363-A 1
4 TOP COVER s001359-A 1
5 PROFILE 30X30R L320 *NO CODIFICAT 4
6 OMRON-AMR CONTROLS AMR DISPLAY 1
7  guia 1
8 DRIVE CONTROLLER STX0042-0006 1
9 DRIVE CONTROL SUPPORT s001357 1
10 OMRON MOBILE ROBOT OMRON- LD60 / LD90 1
11 AIV BASE s001353-A 1
12 BELT TENSOR 1 s001361 2
13 Tuerca DIN934 M10 7FM10Z 2
14  PHOTOCELL SUPPORT 2 s001356-B 2
15 PHOTOCELL SUPPORT s001358 2
16 BELT AA0531 1
17 Puls. luminoso azul inox 24V EAOIX61511124 6
18 BELT TENSOR 2 s001362 2
19 1
20 Arandela DIN 127 M8 TAGM8Z 1
21 20
22 Tornillo DIN 912 M8X20 7CAL8X20Z 13
23 Tornillo DIN912 M5x8 7
24 Tornillo ISO7380 M4x8 7C7380-4X8INOX 10
25 13
26 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x16 7CAL6X16Z 15
27 Tornillo DIN 7991 M6x16 ALLEN PAVONAT 6X15 12
28 PHOTOCELL  OMRON_Fotocel.lula_E3Z_LS61 2
29 EMERGENCY BUTTON OMRON-A165E_M_03U 2
30  WIFI ANTENNA OMRON- Antena WIFI 2
31  SCANNER SUPPORT s001354-A 2
32 Arandela DIN 125-B M6 7AM6Z 55
33 Arandela DIN 9021 M6 7APM6 8
34 Tornillo ISO 7380 M6x16 CARGOL DIN-7380 M6X16 13
35 Tuerca DIN934 M5 7FM5Z 6
36 Tuerca DIN934 M6 7FM6Z 9
37 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x10 7CAL6X10Z 6
38 ISO 7380 - M4 x 10 --- 10N CARGOL DIN-7380 M4X10 13
39 Arandela DIN 127 M6 TAGM6Z 6
40 ELESA GANTER_Bisagra negra_ 

GN237-ZD-50-50-A-SW-a STX0025-0009 4
41 Arandela DIN 125-B M4 7AM4Z 4
42 MOTOR ROLLER STX0042-0011 1
43  LOGO 2
44  FRONTAL COVER s001551 2
45 SIDE COVER DISPLAY s001552 1
46 LATERAL COVER s001553 1
47 CLOSURE s001355 1
48 LASER LATERAL TOP ATC 13456-100.1 2
49  RECOBRIMENT PVC 2
50 GRAVITY ROLLER STX0042-0018 1
51 OMRON_LD ACUITY_13700-100 *NO CODIFICAT 1
52 BANNER_Indicador 

led_K50BCLGRYPQ ELISK50BCLGRXPQ 1

53 ELESA GANTER_TIRADOR_GN 
565_7-20-128-A-MT *NO CODIFICAT 1

54 ACUITY SUPPORT s001556 1
55 LIGHT SUPPORT s001557 1
56 Tornillo DIN 912 M4x16 CARGOL ALLEN 4X16 4
57  protector 1
58 SAFETY FIXATION s001559 1
59 SAFETY FIXATION SUPORT s001554 1
60 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x25 7CAL6X25Z 1
61 BOSCH_Tapa perfil 

30x30R_3842548776 *NO CODIFICAT 4
62 Tornillo DIN 912 M6x12 CARGOL ALLEN 6X12 ZN 32
63 Arandela DIN 125-B M8 7AM8Z 10
64 Tornillo DIN912 M3x8 CARGOL ZINCAT 3X8 4
65 Tornillo DIN912 M5x16 CARGOL ALLEN 5X16 6
66 CABLE PROTECTOR s001558 1
67 OMRON_CONNECTOR 

AIV_12673-000 *NO CODIFICAT 1
68  FRONTAL COVER s001562 1
69  DAD15_F400387A 1
70  ELEVADOR HEX M4X50 2
71 FINGER PROTECTOR s001617 2
72 EMERGENCY STOP SUPORT s001631 2
73  OMRON_PLC_NX1P2-9024DT1 1
74  SCHNEIDER_MAGNETOTERMIC_A9N61506 1
75  OMRON_RELE GUIES FORÇADES_PYF14ESSB+MY4IN-D2-24DC 1
76  OMRON_RELE_G2RV-SR501-24DC 9
77  PHOENIX CONTACT_BORNE_3040054 17
78  MEAN WELL_FONT 24DC-24DC_DDR-120B-24 1
79 BELT SKID s001555-A 1
80 BOSCH_Femella R8 

M6_3842501753 STX0026-0038 1

81 OMRON MOBILE ROBOT OMRON- LD60 / LD90 1
82  BASE STRUCTURE s001342-B 1
83  s001731 2

de

 

1 

27/07/2020

 1:15
Nº

PLANOVERIFICADO

ORDEN
MOD.

ESCALA NUMERO DE ARTICULO
DIBUJADO

-MAQUINA
NOMBREFECHA

-CONJUNTO

Hoja

1

DESCRIPCIÓN

 
AMT-00X-FB800-LAOBN-0000 PLÀNOL

TOP FRONT BELT

A4

848
690

20
0

564

30
0

12
2-

37
2

60
0-

85
0

23
2

38
3

A

A

R439

R492

575-505

65-160

SECCIÓN A-A 
ESCALA 1 : 10

OPTICAL DETECTORS RANGE

de

 

1 

05/10/2020

 1:15VERIFICADO

ORDEN
MOD.

ESCALA NUMERO DE ARTICULO
DIBUJADO

-MAQUINA
NOMBREFECHA

-CONJUNTO

Hoja

1

DESCRIPCIÓN

 
AMT-00X-SR800-LAOBN-0000 PLÀNOL

TOP SIDE ROLLER

A4 Nº
PLANO

5.  Ordering information



10Datasheet

Conveyor Top

TOP0100dat_eng_rev.A04/2021

Tecno-Elèctric Girona S.L.

www.teg.es

Güell, 34  -  E-17180 Vilablareix  -  Girona (SPAIN)  -  Tel. +34 972 244 606  -  e-mail: tecnoelectric@teg.es

Manual number Title
I611 Mobile Robots LD Platform User's Guide

I613 Mobile Robots LD Platform Peripherals Guide

I616 Mobile Robot Safety Guide

I631 Enterprise Manager 2100 User's Guide

I635 Fleet Operations Workspace Core User's Guide

ARCL_Comms_Lib_1.4.1 Sysmac Function Block Library for Omron Mobile Robots

TOP0100man TEG Conveyor Top Assembly Manual

6.  Related manuals


